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
dates, tuition, efc.

Act promptly as classroom
space is limited. Early registra-
tion will ensure your place in
the school.

YOUR INQUIRY IS INVITED.
PHONE 873-7855

FAX (905) 873-0398

' » .'jz-::'-: S )

Heather (Whiting)
Scotland
Associate Broker

Apartments &
flats for rent

2BDRM lower level apartment in Hillsburgh.
Available Sept. 1st. (519) 8554914 leave

message.

3BDRM, main floor, 4 appliances, available
Sept. 3rd, $965/mon. +utilities. ALSO
1BDRM, ground floor, separate entrance,
4 appliances, available Sept. 7th, $550/mon.
+utilities. Both no smoking/ pets, first/
last, references required. 877-0782

ACTON, large one and two bedroom
apts., Georgetown, one bedroom apt.,
(519)853-5080/ (519)853-5352

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new
1 bedroom apartments with all fumishings
(TV,bed and sofa) utilities and linen. $100.
per week and up. For good people.
877-8866

BRIGHT, airy 2 bedroom w/attic storage
and balcony, 2nd floor Downtown
Georgetown (office below) 1 car over
night parking, A/C, $830/mth plus hydro.
Avalil. September 1st. 877-5113

CLEAN one bedroom, all appliances,
including dishwasher and balcony, newly
renovated, air, $775. 877-8836

BACHELOR + small room in Georgetown,
includes parking, utilities except hydro,
coin laundry in building, near GO train,
immediate, $500 + Hydro, first & last and
hydro deposit. references. (519)853-1242

Bright bachelor apt., suitable for
professional person. $600/mth. Call
after 6PM 877-7267.

GEORGETOWN small one bedroom apt.,
avail. immediately bright main floor unit,
no pets, $645/mth (905)846-2522

GEORGETOWN, Aug 1, 1 bedroom
$546/mth. no-pets. Call Peter 877-5211

GEORGETOWN, 1BDRM apt..in small
quiet building, available immediately,
close to all amenities. No pets. $625.
month first/last, references please. Days
905-846-0526, eve./ weekends (519)
833-2573

Verified 30,855
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: Read our Classifieds
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(Maximum 15 words - 25¢ each additional word)
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advertise your articles for sale & cars for sale
To place your classified ads please call:

873-0301 or Fax 873-0398 or Drop Box

211 Armstrong Avenue, Georgetown

Deadlines: _
Monday 3 p.m. for Wednesday
Thursday 3 p.m. for Sunday
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Blue Springs
Realty
(Halton) Corp.
Call Heather
for your
Real Estate needs
(519)

853-2086

Apartments &
flats for rent

GEORGETOWN, Hwy. 7, storefronts-
500'-$650. 1100" - $650 - $950.: Workshop
1500' - $650.: Downtown one room office.
$200. 905-877-7177

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom apt. for quiet
person. Separate entrance. Laundry,
hydro, cable included. $650. 877-7420

GEORGETOWN. Small apartment $385/
month. Female preferred. Non-smoker.

First/ last. Available September 1st.
873-6484.

GEORGETOWN. Upstairs apt. $775./
month incl. utilities. First/ last. Available Sept.
1st. 702-0633

ONE BEDROOM apt. in Georgetown,
avail. Sept. 1. $550. plus hydro, first/last
877-7851 or(519) 853-3742

PARK District, upstairs, one bedroom,
$625. plus utilities. Available Sept. 1. 877-
5155 ext. 25.

TWO bedroom apt. in Georgetown,
Avalilable immediately. $750/mth, everything
included. One car parking. Adults only. No
dogs. 877-7461

l I:E Houses for rent

3 bedroom bungalow, large rec-room,
one acre on Trafalgar Rd. S. Non-smoking,
mature family with references. Sept. 1st.,
$1,000/mth. 877-3764

3BDRM bungalow on one acre/ Trafalgar
for long term rental (1-5 years). $1,000+
utilities. Non-smokers. References. First
Nlast. Call Tony (907)877-0173.

3BDRM detached house. Dixie/ Queen St.
area. $950/month +utilities. Call 877-2534

Bright & cheery, 3 bedroom in Acton,
Oct. 1st, Gas heat, garage, close to parks

& schools, no dogs please. $895. plus. (519)
853-4875
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* LOW DAILY & WEEKLY RATES
* INSURANCE REPLACEMENT

* LOCAL PICK-UP & DELIVERY
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877-2261
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